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21

1715101539

1715101893

1715101957

1715102166

1715100957

1715100091

1715101725

1715101548

1715101963

1715100284

1715100749

1715101385

1715100579

1715100145

1715101187

1715100371

1715102121

1715101846

1715100924

1715102009

1715100990

BA-PASS-SC-MERIT-LIST-2017

BIDISHA DAS

PUJA DAS

MILI DAS

RIA MONDAL

RINKU LAIYA

ARPITA BARMAN

SUSMITA BARMAN

DIPTIKA MONDAL

SUCHITRA DANDI

MEGHASHRI
BHUNIA

SANTI DAS

NILIMA BARMAN

MOU DAS

MAMATA DAS DAS

MANI PRAMANIK

ADITI DAS

SUDESHNA MIDYA

SATHI HAZRA

SUSMITA MONDAL

PINKI DOLAI

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

PRIYANKA MUNIAN BA G

EDCG-PEDG-
SOCG

EDCG-BNGG-
SOCG

EDCG-BNGG-
PEDG

EDCG-BNGG-
PHIG

EDCG-BNGG-
SOCG

GEOG-SOCG-
SANG

PHIG-SANG-
GEOG

EDCG-PEDG-
SOCG

EDCG-BNGG-
PEDG

SANG-BNGG-
PLSG

EDCG-BNGG-
SOCG

EDCG-SOCG-
PLSG

EDCG-BNGG-
PHIG

HISG-BNGG-
EDCG

EDCG-BNGG-
PEDG

EDCG-BNGG-
SOCG

EDCG-BNGG-
SANG

BNGG-EDCG-
PEDG

PEDG-BNGG-
SANG

PHIG-BNGG-
PEDG

SOCG-SANG-
EDCG

175.30

174.50

174.10

168.80

157.60

157.60

156.20

146.70

146.20

144.80

144.10

143.20

140.50

137.50

137.10

135.00

134.50

127.90

127.70

124.60

123.60

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC
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6/20/2017
22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

1715101844

1715102195

1715100159

1715100558

1715100564

1715101118

1715100997

1715101531

1715100747

1715100831

1715101970

1715101242

1715101666

1715100726

ANAMIKA SARDAR BA G

PROBHABATI
NASKAR

SUSMITA AGUAN

SUSMITA AGUAN

MALOBIKA SHEET

SUPRIYA MISTRY

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

UJJWAYANI BHUNIA BA G

DIPALI BHANJA

RINA MONDAL

MOUSUMI DAS

CHAMELI KHANRA

BOSUMATI DAS

CHAITALI KHANRA

PRATIMA BARMAN

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

HISG-PLSG-
PEDG

EDCG-BNGG-
SANG

EDCG-BNGG-
HISG

EDCG-BNGG-
HISG

EDCG-BNGG-
SOCG

EDCG-BNGG-
PHIG

EDCG-BNGG-
SOCG

GEOG-BNGG-
SANG

BNGG-EDCG-
PEDG

SOCG-BNGG-
EDCG

HISG-PLSG-
PEDG

HISG-BNGG-
EDCG

SOCG-PEDG-
EDCG

BNGG-EDCG-
SOCG

122.70

121.70

119.60

119.60

119.20

118.70

118.60

117.70

115.30

110.50

109.30

107.60

106.70

106.60

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC
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